

22 MISC DJ 836/25
MALTI Vs. ABHISHEK AND ORS

21.05.2026

Present: None.

Summons was issued to the IO. Request for exemption is received. Perused.

Fresh summons be issued to the IO for appearance on NDOH and to apprise the Tribunal regarding status of DAR for **03.08.2026**.

(Aparna Swami)
P.O. MACT (East)/Delhi
21.05.2026